Club

Sunset FSC

Champs International SC of BC
Inlet SC

Connaught SC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Connaught SC

Champs International SC of BC
Kelowna FSC

Kelowna FSC

Killarney FSC

Champs International SC of BC
Connaught SC

Champs International SC of BC
Vancouver SC

Sungod SC

Glengarry FSC

Vancouver SC
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Rank Competitor(s)
1  VanessaHo
2 Rachel Wang
3 Hailey Yu
4 Anyali
5  Olivia Williams
6  Alexa Christianson
7  Brookelynn Pollock
8  Aurora Schultz
9  Katie Jones
10  Marleau Sokoloski
11 Malii Kehler
12 Emily Leung
13  Ginevra Bellentani
14 Kaylee Fung
15 PareenaSidhu
16  Jocelyn Erdt
17  Vivianna Wong
—
SKATECANADA

Date: 19-Oct-2019

BELAIR DIRECT SUPER SERIES AUTUMN LEAVES 2019

Chilliwack, B.C.

OCTOBER 17, 2019 to OCTOBER 20, 2019

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

4:37:32PM

Pre-Novice Women (Gp2)

Category Result Summary

SP
3682 (1)
2453 (4)
2510 (3)
2142 (2
2381 (6)
2168  (11)
2338  (8)
2385 (5)
2079 (12)
2291 (10)
2318 (9)
2354 (7)
2018 (13)
1698 (14)
16.44  (15)
14.46  (16)
1343 (17)

60.66
49.25
48.54
45.61
44.79
45.24
42.95
42.47
41.94
39.28
38.65
36.12
36.86
35.07
34.34
28.69
28.52
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(10)
(11
(13)
(12)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17)

97.48
73.78
73.64
73.03
68.60
66.92
66.33
66.32
62.73
62.19
61.83
59.66
57.04
52.05
50.78
43.15
41.95

Janice Hunter
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